

Name of Work - Kobra / a Ice Sonicharya Sthan to
Changar doli, doli under mmsy (NDB
Bachas)
Package No. - MM GSY - NDB - BR RP - 182 - 670 Package - 2
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Name of Agency - M/S North Bihar Const Co.

कार्यालय अधिकारी

प्रमाणित कार्य दिनांक

कार्य प्रारंभ, गणनादि-2

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Block - ~~Bachas~~ Barauli

MEASUREMENT BOOK

935

3rd year maintenance

39

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Kaha be Samchari					
Station to Chamar Tola.					
C. Head - mmsy / NDB Bricks					
Agency - m/s North Bphor const. Comp.					
Agreement No. 01/SBD/NDB brics / 2020-2					
Actual date of completion -					

Measurement					
① Restoration of main cuts / berms.					
15x	11x	0.85x	0.30	=	42.08
10x	8x	0.90x	0.30	=	21.60
				=	63.68 m ³
② Making up berms / shoulder.					
16x	12x	0.90	=	172.80	
14x	10x	0.90	=	126.00	
			=	298.80 m ²	
③ Repair of pot holes filled with 75mm					
15x	1.5	0.85x	0.075	=	1.43
12x	1.3	1.95x	0.075	=	2.28
			=	3.72 m ³	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Restoration of rain cuts / berms					
Qty. vide item No. ① & Page ③⑨ of TMB					
i.e. 63.68 m ³					
@ 379.59 / m ³				₹	24170.00
② making up of berms / shoulder					
Qty. vide item No. ② & Page No. ③⑨ of TMB					
i.e. 298.80 m ²					
@ 56.81 / m ²				₹	16975.00
③ Repair of pot holes filled with 75mm Bm					
Qty. vide item No. ③ & Page No. ③⑨ of TMB					
i.e. 3.72 m ³					
@ 10781.58 / m ³				₹	40063.00
④ patch repair over pot holes with 20mm premix carpet					
Qty. vide item No. ④ & Page No. ④① of TMB					
i.e. 62.42 m ²					
@ 220.62 / m ²				₹	13748.00
⑤ patch repair over bituminous surface with 20mm					
Qty. vide item No. ⑤ & Page No. ④① of TMB					
i.e. 62.42 m ²					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ 299.26 / m ² ₹					18678.00
⑥ Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound.					
Qty. vide item No ⑥ & page ④① of TMB					
i.e. 180.00 m ²					
⑥ 735.40 / m ² ₹					132372.00
⑦ Providing and applying 2 coats of Water based cement.					
Qty. vide item No ⑦ & page ④① of TMB					
i.e. 20.00 m ²					
⑥ 824.84 / m ² ₹					16497.00
⑧ Maintenance of lime pipe					
Qty. vide item No ⑧ & page ④① of TMB					
i.e. 1.00 No.					
⑥ 1102.80 / No ₹					1103.00
⑨ Maintenance of road sign					
Qty. vide item No ⑨ & page ④① of TMB					
i.e. 0.15 km					
⑥ 1054.28 / km ₹					158.00
⑩ Maintenance of 200m stone and 1m stone.					
Qty. vide item No ⑩ & page ④① of TMB					
i.e. 0.18 km					
⑥ 686.42 / km ₹					124.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Cutting of branches of tree					
Qty. vide item No (11) & Page No. (41) of TMB					
z.p. -		2.00	Nos		
@ 106.12 /		Nos	₹		212.00
(12) Cutting of shrub from roadway					
Qty. vide item No (12) & Page No. (41) of TMB					
z.p. -		8.00	Nos		
@ 6.51 /		Nos	₹		52.00
(13) Trimming of grass and weeds					
Qty. vide item No (13) & Page No. (41) of TMB					
z.p. 454.00 m ²					
@ 2.17 / m ²			₹		985.00
(14) White washing of Parapet					
Qty. vide item No (14) & Page No. (41) of TMB					
z.p. 20.64 m ²					
@ 16.03 / m ²			₹		331.00
(15) Maintenance of tree from roadside					
Qty. vide item No (15) & Page No. (41) of TMB					
z.p. 110.00 Nos					
@ 574.05 / Nos			₹		63146.00
Total Amount			Rs. =		328614.00
Add GST @ 12 % Rs. @					39434.00

Continuation

1. Less @ 1 % Rs. @

3286.00

Rs. 371334.00

21/01/25
SE

5.5.05